RANGE MATCH
CHEESEMELTERS
www.imperialrange.com R-12
ICMA-36 shown
Model Numbers
ICMA-24 ICMA-36
ICMA-48 ICMA-60

CLEARANCE REQUIREMENTS
OPTIONS AND ACCESSORIES
-  Wall mounting kits
-  4" (102 mm) leg kit for counter mounting
-  Reinforcement channels for range mount
-  One point 3/4" (19 mm) gas connection from ICMA
   to IR or IHR range
-  Gas shut off valve, 3/4" N.P.T.
-  Quick disconnect and flexible gas hose, 3/4" N.P.T
For use only on non-combustible surfaces.  Legs are
required for counter top installation.  Provide
0" clearance from non-combustible surfaces and
4" (102 mm) from combustible surfaces.
CRATED
MODEL  DIMENSIONS DIMENSIONS
ICMA-24 24" w x 17-3/4" d x 17-1/4" h
(610 x 451 x 438 mm)
26" w x 20" d x 21" h
(660 x 508 x 533 mm)
ICMA-36 36" w x 17-3/4" d x 17-1/4" h
(914 x 451 x 438 mm)
38" w x 20" d x 21" h
(965 x 508 x 533 mm)
ICMA-48 48" w x 17-3/4" d x 17-1/4" h
(1219 x 451 x 438 mm)
50" w x 20" d x 21" h
(,270 x 508 x 533 mm)
ICMA-60 60" w x 17-3/4" d x 17-1/4" h
(1524 x 451 x 438 mm)
62" w x 20" d x 21" h
(1575 x508 x 533 mm)
ICMA-72 72" w x 17-3/4" d x 17-1/4" h
(1829 x 451 x 438 mm)
74" w x 20" d x 21" h
(1880 x 508 x 533 mm)
ICMA-84 84" w x 17-3/4" d x 17-1/4" h
(2134 x 451 x 438 mm)
86" w x 20" d x 21" h
(2184 x 508 x 533 mm)
MANIFOLD PRESSURE MANIFOLD